333

S 71/84

375 mm

tsterreichischer Export

Land:
Hersteller:
Gewehr:
Kaliber d.G.:

Gesamtldnge d,B.:

Klingenlinge:

Klingenbreite:

Klingendicke:
GefsBcode:

Griffschalen:

Knaufansatz:
Haltenut:
Driicker:
Gewicht:
Scheide:

Deutschland ¢

Usterreichische Waffenwerke

dtsch,Gewehr M 71/84

11 mm

375 mm

248 mm

27 mm

6 mm

a 118 / b 5,6 / ¢ 17,3/ d 84 / e 33,3 /{ 100,>
Holz, 2 Durchgangsnieten, Griffriicken
geschwungen

schrig

T a5/b?7,7/c 10,8/ d 3,8
rechts, interne Feder

350 g 3«0

Stahl, Typ &sterr. 86/88

OE W G
5471

Ricasso links:

Parierstange rechts:



Bemerkung:

Literatur: 29 /307



